
Part#: 82P2816BBG Manufacturers: IDT (Integrated Device Technology)

Description: IC LINE INTERFACE UNIT 416BGA

RFQ

Part#: 82P2821BH Manufacturers: IDT (Integrated Device Technology)

Description: IC LIU T1/J1/E1 21+1CH 640BGA

RFQ

Part#: 82P2828BH Manufacturers: IDT (Integrated Device Technology)

Description: IC LIU T1/J1/E1 28+1CH 640BGA

RFQ

Part#: 82P5088BBG8 Manufacturers: IDT (Integrated Device Technology)

Description: IC LIU T1/E1/J1 OCTAL 256BGA

RFQ

Part#: 82P5088BBG Manufacturers: IDT (Integrated Device Technology)

Description: IC LIU T1/E1/J1 OCTAL 256BGA

RFQ

Part#: 82PAR10KLF Manufacturers: BI Technologies / TT Electronics

Description: TRIMMER 10K OHM 0.5W PC PIN SIDE

RFQ

Part#: 82P2916BFG8 Manufacturers: IDT (Integrated Device Technology)

Description: IC LIU T1/E1/J1 16CH SH 484BGA

RFQ

Part#: 82P2821BHG Manufacturers: IDT (Integrated Device Technology)

Description: IC LINE INTERFACE UNIT 640BGA

RFQ

Part#: 82PAR1MEGLFTB Manufacturers: BI Technologies / TT Electronics

Description: TRIMMER 1M OHM 0.5W PC PIN SIDE

RFQ

Part#: 82P33714ANLG Manufacturers: IDT (Integrated Device Technology)

Description: IC PLL WAN T1/E1/OC3 DUAL 72QFN

RFQ

Part#: 82PAR100LFTB Manufacturers: BI Technologies / TT Electronics

Description: TRIMMER 100 OHM 0.5W PC PIN SIDE

RFQ

Part#: 82P2828BHG Manufacturers: IDT (Integrated Device Technology)

Description: IC LIU T1/J1/E1 28+1CH 640BGA

RFQ

Part#: 82PAR1KLFTB Manufacturers: BI Technologies / TT Electronics

Description: TRIMMER 1K OHM 0.5W PC PIN SIDE

RFQ

Part#: 82P33714ANLG8 Manufacturers: IDT (Integrated Device Technology)

Description: IC PLL WAN T1/E1/OC3 DUAL 72QFN

RFQ

Part#: 82PAR1KLF Manufacturers: BI Technologies / TT Electronics

Description: TRIMMER 1K OHM 0.5W PC PIN SIDE

RFQ

Part#: 82PAR10KLFTB Manufacturers: BI Technologies / TT Electronics

Description: TRIMMER 10K OHM 0.5W PC PIN SIDE

RFQ

Part#: 82P2816BB Manufacturers: IDT (Integrated Device Technology)

Description: IC LIU T1/J1/E1 16+1CH 416BGA

RFQ

Part#: 82PAR100KLFTB Manufacturers: BI Technologies / TT Electronics

Description: TRIMMER 100KOHM 0.5W PC PIN SIDE

RFQ

Part#: 82PAR100KLF Manufacturers: BI Technologies / TT Electronics

Description: TRIMMER 100KOHM 0.5W PC PIN SIDE

RFQ

Part#: 82P2916BFG Manufacturers: IDT (Integrated Device Technology)

Description: IC LIU T1/E1/J1 16CH SH 484BGA

RFQ
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IDT (Integrated Device Technology) 82P33814ANLG IDT 82P33814ANLG IDT (Integrated Device Technology) 82P33814ANLG IDT, Integrated Device Technology Inc

82P33814ANLG

Integrated Device Technology (IDT) 82P33814ANLG

82P33814ANLG

Part Number 82P33814ANLG Manufacturer IDT (Integrated Device Technology)

Description MOD SMU IEEE 1588 ETH 72VFQFPN Lead Free Status / RoHS Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant

Quantity Available 3223 pcs Data sheet 82P33814 Datasheet

Category Integrated Circuits (ICs) Voltage - Supply 1.8V, 3.3V

Supplier Device Package 72-VFQFPN (10x10) Series -

Ratio - Input:Output 6:10 Packaging Tray

Package / Case 72-VFQFN Exposed Pad PLL Yes

Output CMOS, LVDS, PECL Other Names 800-3150

Operating Temperature -40°C ~ 85°C Number of Circuits 1

Mounting Type Surface Mount Moisture Sensitivity Level (MSL) 3 (168 Hours)

Manufacturer Standard Lead Time 12 Weeks Main Purpose Ethernet, SONET/SDH, Stratum

Lead Free Status / RoHS Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant Input CMOS, LVDS, PECL

Frequency - Max 650MHz Differential - Input:Output Yes/Yes

Component-World.com is a Reliable Stocking Distributor of Electronic Components. We specialize in all IDT (Integrated Device Technology) series electronic components. We have 3223 pieces of IDT (Integrated Device

Technology) 82P33814ANLG in stock available now. Request a quote from electronics components distributor at Component-World.com, our sales team will contact you within 24 hours.

RFQ Email: info@Components-World.com

Related keywords for 82P33814ANLG
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Buy 82P33814ANLG with confidence from Component-
World.HK, 1 Year Warranty

Part Number: RoHs Status:

Manufacturer Ship From:

Description Shipment Way:

Data sheet:

82P33814ANLG Lead free / RoHS Compliant

IDT (Integrated Device Technology) Hong Kong

MOD SMU IEEE 1588 ETH 72VFQFPN DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS

82P33814 Datasheet  

Request For Quotation

PRODUCT PARAMETER

RELATED PRODUCTS

https://www.component-world.hk/
https://www.component-world.hk/product/IDT(Integrated-Device-Technology)/82P33814ANLG.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/IDT(Integrated-Device-Technology).html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/IDT(Integrated-Device-Technology)/82P33814ANLG.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/IDT(Integrated-Device-Technology).html
https://www.component-world.hk/datasheets/e8/82P33814ANLG.pdf
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/26389.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/IDT(Integrated-Device-Technology).html
https://www.component-world.hk/datasheets/e8/82P33814ANLG.pdf
https://www.component-world.hk/products/Integrated-Circuits(ICs).html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/IDT(Integrated-Device-Technology)/82P2816BBG.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/IDT(Integrated-Device-Technology)/82P2816BBG.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/IDT(Integrated-Device-Technology).html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/5698779.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/IDT(Integrated-Device-Technology)/82P2821BH.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/IDT(Integrated-Device-Technology)/82P2821BH.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/IDT(Integrated-Device-Technology).html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/6705314.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/IDT(Integrated-Device-Technology)/82P2828BH.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/IDT(Integrated-Device-Technology)/82P2828BH.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/IDT(Integrated-Device-Technology).html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/3334222.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/IDT(Integrated-Device-Technology)/82P5088BBG8.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/IDT(Integrated-Device-Technology)/82P5088BBG8.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/IDT(Integrated-Device-Technology).html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/4997979.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/IDT(Integrated-Device-Technology)/82P5088BBG.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/IDT(Integrated-Device-Technology)/82P5088BBG.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/IDT(Integrated-Device-Technology).html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/3362569.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/BI-Technologies-TT-Electronics/82PAR10KLF.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/BI-Technologies-TT-Electronics/82PAR10KLF.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/BI-Technologies-TT-Electronics.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/5800624.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/IDT(Integrated-Device-Technology)/82P2916BFG8.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/IDT(Integrated-Device-Technology)/82P2916BFG8.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/IDT(Integrated-Device-Technology).html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/3939223.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/IDT(Integrated-Device-Technology)/82P2821BHG.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/IDT(Integrated-Device-Technology)/82P2821BHG.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/IDT(Integrated-Device-Technology).html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/1453417.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/BI-Technologies-TT-Electronics/82PAR1MEGLFTB.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/BI-Technologies-TT-Electronics/82PAR1MEGLFTB.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/BI-Technologies-TT-Electronics.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/4772138.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/IDT(Integrated-Device-Technology)/82P33714ANLG.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/IDT(Integrated-Device-Technology)/82P33714ANLG.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/IDT(Integrated-Device-Technology).html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/6444635.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/BI-Technologies-TT-Electronics/82PAR100LFTB.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/BI-Technologies-TT-Electronics/82PAR100LFTB.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/BI-Technologies-TT-Electronics.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/1546078.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/IDT(Integrated-Device-Technology)/82P2828BHG.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/IDT(Integrated-Device-Technology)/82P2828BHG.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/IDT(Integrated-Device-Technology).html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/3314975.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/BI-Technologies-TT-Electronics/82PAR1KLFTB.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/BI-Technologies-TT-Electronics/82PAR1KLFTB.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/BI-Technologies-TT-Electronics.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/5837828.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/IDT(Integrated-Device-Technology)/82P33714ANLG8.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/IDT(Integrated-Device-Technology)/82P33714ANLG8.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/IDT(Integrated-Device-Technology).html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/105580.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/BI-Technologies-TT-Electronics/82PAR1KLF.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/BI-Technologies-TT-Electronics/82PAR1KLF.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/BI-Technologies-TT-Electronics.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/758675.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/BI-Technologies-TT-Electronics/82PAR10KLFTB.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/BI-Technologies-TT-Electronics/82PAR10KLFTB.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/BI-Technologies-TT-Electronics.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/1657776.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/IDT(Integrated-Device-Technology)/82P2816BB.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/IDT(Integrated-Device-Technology)/82P2816BB.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/IDT(Integrated-Device-Technology).html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/1921922.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/BI-Technologies-TT-Electronics/82PAR100KLFTB.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/BI-Technologies-TT-Electronics/82PAR100KLFTB.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/BI-Technologies-TT-Electronics.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/6372652.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/BI-Technologies-TT-Electronics/82PAR100KLF.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/BI-Technologies-TT-Electronics/82PAR100KLF.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/BI-Technologies-TT-Electronics.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/624718.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/IDT(Integrated-Device-Technology)/82P2916BFG.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/IDT(Integrated-Device-Technology)/82P2916BFG.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/IDT(Integrated-Device-Technology).html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/4596353.htm
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